WEB
04/2020
  Part number ØA ØB ØE ØF G H J L M ØP Q
Torque up to 2,600NmDSF
Friction torque limiter
- Adjustable torque limiter
- Chain coupled limiter
- Limiter with slip friction disc
- Can be supplied pre-bored or solid
- Max. speed: 100 rpm
- Materials:
    Steel EN10083-2
.Options.
- Bore-size and keyway
Dimensions in mm
DSF025-4-20 41 23 22 25 13 5,5 9,0 26 36,0 M3 3
DSF038-5-35 58 37 32 38 28 8,0 20,0 33 56,0 M3 3
DSF050-12-60 75 50 44 50 28 8,0 19,0 35 59,0 M4 4
DSF170-26-100 101 70 63 70 40 10,0 29,0 55 87,0 M4 4
DSF290-70-300 126 90 82 90 60 15,0 48,0 60 112,5 M6 6
DSF311-240-580 157 110 105 115 70 17,0 57,5 70 131,0 M6 6
DSF414-400-1200 198 130 139 140 70 21,0 59,5 80 152,0 M6 6
DSF517-450-2600 223 130 160 170 100 25,0 90,5 95 192,0 M8 8

45
46
1
2 5
33 2
38
13
39
35
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*
DSF025-4-20  7 12   - 8 4-20 4 134,82 F
DSF038-5-35 10 20   5 12 5-35 4 162,24 F
DSF050-12-60 12 24   8 20 12-60 4 234,62 F
DSF170-26-100 16 30 10 25 26-150 4 240,44 F
DSF290-70-300 20 42 14 38 70-300 - 339,40 F
DSF311-240-580 20 50 18 45 240-580 - 587,36 F
DSF414-400-1200 28 60 24 55 400-1200 - 1 030,93 F
DSF517-450-2600 30 68 28 65 450-2600 - 1 149,28 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 50+
Disc. List On request
Our other products